
Who’s Who in the Middle School 

Grade Dean: 

• Margaret Green, 5th – mgreen@stpaulsmd.org

• Amy Scarborough, 6th – ascarborough@stpaulsmd.org

• Tom Linz, 7th – tlinz@stpaulsmd.org

• Ann McKenzie, 8th – amckenzie@stpaulsmd.org

Commonly-Used List of SPSG Contacts for Parents: 

Middle School Head Mrs. Montanna Wilson, 443-632-1023 or 

mwilson@stpaulsmd.org  

Middle School Dean of Students Mrs. Kendall Hunter, 443-632-1006 or 

khunter@stpaulsmd.org  

All attendance communication: 

appointments, late arrivals, early 

dismissals (notify DAILY and EARLY) 

Mrs. Mercedez Evans 

Assistant to the Middle School for Operations 

443-632-1027 or mevans@stpaulsmd.org

Academic Issues and/or Classroom 

Concerns 

1.The classroom teacher [email address format

is: first initial then last name @ spsfg.org], 2.

Department chair (listed in Roster) 3. Montanna

Wilson

Curriculum Information Mrs. Naa-Adei Kotey, 443-632-1058 or 

nkotey@stpaulsmd.org  

Admissions Mrs. Annie Morse, 443-632-1046 or 

amorse@stpaulsmd.org  

Student Accounts Manager Mrs. Caitlin Murphy, 443-632-1165 or 

cmurphy@spsfg.org  

Technology Mrs. Emily Ziegler, 443-632-6323 or 

eziegler@stpaulsmd.org  

Athletic Director Mrs. Erin Howland, 443-632-1095 or 

ehowland@stpaulsmd.org  

Dean of Arts Mr. John Hendricks, 443-632-1024 or 

jhendricks@stpaulsmd.org  

Counseling Mrs. Brenna LaRose, 443-632-1018 or 

blarose@stpaulsmd.org  

Health Issues Mrs. Jill Stallings, 443-632-1021 or 

jstallings@stpaulsmd.org  

Learning Services for Academic 

Support (available to ALL students) 

Ms. Margaret Green, 443-632-1076 or 

mgreen@spsfg.org  

Mrs. Kelly Vollmer, 443-632-1072 or 

kvollmer@stpaulsmd.org 

Pastoral Issues Eileen Gathman, 

egathman@stpaulsmd.org 
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